Quilt #

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

41

43

45

Donor
St. John's Quilters, Vergas

Diane Germolus, Perham

St. John's LWML, Villard

Redeemer Lutheran, Osakis

Esther Drechsel, Weiser, ID

St. John's Quilters, Vergas

Zion Lutheran, Alexandria

Diane Germolos, Perham

St. John's LWML, Villard

Holy Cross Lutheran Quilters, St. Cloud

Judy Hursh, Appleton

Ardell Haberer, Kasson, MN

St. Mark's, Benson

St. John's Quilters, Vergas

Zion Lutheran, Alexandria

Arlette Rolfes

St. John's Quilters, Vergas

Ardell Haberer, Kasson, MN

Zion Lutheran, Alexandria

Holy Cross Morning LWML, St. Cloud

St. John's Quilters, Vergas

Zion Lutheran, Alexandria

Cozy Fall Flannels

Quilt Title
Irish Chain

Sweet Liberty

Carpenter's Star

Jelly Roll Stripe

Polka Dot Party

Daffodils in Bloom

Christmas Brick Road

Bucket of Hay Squares

Cat's Cradle

Squares Everywhere

Charm Squares Galore

Sunflower Applique

Multi-Cross Square

Periwinkle Squares

How About All These Squares

Christmas Showman

Outlined Blocks

Scattered Rail Fence

Cascading Navy Blocks

Nine Patch

Black and Gray

Collection of Wildlife

Flannel in Earthtones

Sold For
115

185

160

155

180

65

285

95

180

55

25

95

45

75

225

85

30

300

800

65

45

60

95
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49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

69

71

73

75

77

79

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

Zion Lutheran, Alexandria

Anonymous

Anonymous

Trinity, Fergus Falls

Traci Lafrentz, St. Cloud

Zion Lutheran, Alexandria

Linda Menze, New York Mills

Wilma Richter, Vergas

St. John's Sunday School, Luverne

Michelle and Andi Raml, Watertown, SD

Zion Lutheran, Crosby

St. Paul's Quilters, Henning

Gail Temple, Merrifield

Autumn Splendor

Coming Up Squares

Play Ball

Flags

"Oooh, Baby"

Birds

Churning Chains

Spinning Split Rail

The Cross of Salvation (Bed C

By the Sea

Crazy Hearts

Scrappiness Is Happiness

Country Fences

St. Matthews/Immanuel, Clarissa, Eagle Bei Step Up Strips

Dorene Kvam, Fergus Falls

Trinity, Fergus Falls

St. Paul's Quilters, Henning

Zion Lutheran, Crosby

Linda Menze, New York Mills

Gail Temple, Merrifield

Brenda Grewe, Battle Lake

Logs All Around

Four Seasons

Scrappy Squares

Jungle Journey

Winter Vibrations

John Deere Fever

Tee It Up

St. Matthews/Immanuel, Clarissa, Eagle Bei Pastel Patchwork

Quilts for Comfort, St. John's, Madison

Zion Lutheran, Crosby

Pretty In Pink

Winter Fantasy

155

50

110

25

40

30

150

55

50

40

40

95

40

75

45

35

75

35

110

165

85

35

45

50



95

97

99

101

103

105

107

109

111

113

115

117

119

121

123

125

127

129

131

133

135

137

139

St. Paul's Quilters, Henning

Diane Germolus, Perham

Beverly Timm-Lannon, Vining

Linda Menze, New York Mills

Trinity, Fergus Falls

Redeemer Lutheran, Willmar

Brenda Grewe, Battle Lake

St. John's Quilters, Vergas

Immanuel Parkers Prairie LWML Group

Deb Krueger, Svea, MN

Quilts for Comfort, St. John's, Madison

Anonymous

Zion Lutheran, Crosby

Gail Temple, Merrifield

Trinity, Fergus Falls

Gail Temple, Merrifield

Zion Lutheran, Crosby

Redeemer Lutheran, Willmar

Beverly Timm-Lannon, Vining

St. Paul's Quilters, Henning

Trinity Lutheran, Isle

Trinity, Fergus Falls

Zion Lutheran, Crosby

Christmas On the Farm

Scrappy Eight-Patch

Easy As 1-2-3

Starry Log Cabin

Here, Fishy, Fishy

Stained Glass

Gold Centered Log Cabin

Cuddling Squares

ABC Baby Quilt

Star Bright

Interlocked Squares

Squaring It All Up

Confetti Drones of Many Cola

Stair Steps Flower Burst

Yipes!

America First

Wrap Around Squares

Cabins In the Woods

Butterflies and Blueberries

Country Time

Happy Teddy Bears

Pastel Pick-Up-Sticks

Flower Garden

75

75

50

70

40

270

65

30

30

95

135

75

225

50

45

75

40

105

45

80

25

25

40



141

143

145

147

149

151

153

155

157

159

161

163

165

167

169

171

172

173

175

177

179

181

183

185

St. Paul's Quilters, Henning

Leanna Hasbargen

Zion Lutheran, Crosby

Gail Temple, Merrifield

Beverly Timm-Lannon, Vining

Trinity, Fergus Falls

St. John's, Wheaton

Trinity, Fergus Falls

St. Paul's Quilters, Henning

St. Paul's Quilters, Henning

Gail Temple, Merrifield

Trinity Lutheran, Bemidji

Beverly Timm-Lannon, Vining

Zion Lutheran, Crosby

Trinity, Fergus Falls

Zion Lutheran, Crosby

Our Redeemer Lutheran, Moorhead

Our Redeemer Lutheran, Moorhead

Gail Temple, Merrifield

Zion Lutheran, Crosby

Trinity, Fergus Falls

Redeemer Lutheran, Willmar

Diane Germolus, Perham

Donna Meyer

Snowman

Hidden Stars

Rows of Fabree

Star Spangled Banner

This and That Scrappy Lap

Scrappy Strips

Denim and Bandanas

Flower Bed

Tranquility

Dinner Plates

Strips and Squares

Around the Block

Red and Green Fun with Cher

North Woods Splendor

Flower Garden

Stacked Coins

Fall Leaves

Red and Gold Squares

Star Burst

Flower Garden

Striped Snowballs

Nine Patch Dance

Hockey Gear

Blue White Zig Zag

45

130

25

35

50

40

130

50

50

30

130

75

25

180

45

45

100

100

50

50

35

75

85

90



189

191

193

195

197

199

200

201

202

204

205

207

208

210

211

213

214

216

217

219

220

222

223

Carolyn's Quilters

Beverly Timm-Lannon, Vining

Trinity Quilters NYM

Carol Hoffman

Carolyn's Quilters

Carolyn's Quilters

Carolyn's Quilters

Anonymous

Trinity Lutheran, Sabin

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Beverly Timm-Lannon, Vining

Messiah Lutheran, Sartell

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Messiah Lutheran, Sartell

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Messiah Lutheran, Sartell

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Sewing Room Cozy

Read a Story Recite a Rhyme

Unicorn Baby Quilt

Squaring it all Up

May Day Morning

Picnic By the Point

Happy Camper

Raining Squares

Queen of the Garden

Squares Everywhere

Cheery Nine-Patch

Two Step

Foothills Trail

All Around Squares

Squares Galore

Urban Chic

Stained Glass Windows

Hopi Squares

Around the World

All Squared Up

For the Love of Squares

Twinkly Stars

Squares In a Row

75

45

40

35

40

45

75

25

72

35

65

85

800

30

35

50

40

25

85

50

55

235

50



225

226

228

229

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Zion Lutheran, Little Falls

Messiah Lutheran, Sartell

Welcome Wall Hanging

Ninja Squares

Primary and Black Nines

Aqua Framed

Civil War Trail

30

35

25

30

285



